Position

Director Of Human Resource

Assistant Supt Human
Resources

Senior Admin. Assistant
H.R. Specialist Cert.
Administrative Secretary
Personnel Clerk Il
Personnel Clerk II
Education Center Recept.
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist Il
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist Il
Retired Cert. Staff
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist Il
Classified Early Retiree
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide
Classified Early Retiree
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist Il
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist Il
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist Il
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist Il
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist Il
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist Il
Retired Cert. Staff
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist Il
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide
Sub. Mid School Noon Aide
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$128,445
$119,102

$70,918
$62,991
$61,123
$58,374
$55.310
$42,056
$17,785
$11,812
$10,500
$9,767
$8,965
$8,846
$8,081
$6,121
$5,479
$4,814
$4,640
$4,052
$4,009
$3,404
$3,206
$2,250
$2,122
$1,830
$1,803
$1,621
$1,442

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,589
$10,215

$22,477
$7,267
$21,599
$25,718
$15.877
$12,053
$1,034
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$244

$0

$0

$0

$0



Sub. Elem. Noon Aide

Sub. Elem. Noon Aide

Sub. Elem. Noon Aide
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist Il
Pers Commission Mbr

Pers Commission Mbr

Pers Commission Mbr

Sub. Elem. Noon Aide
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist Il
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide

Sub. Mid School Noon Aide
Sub. Mid School Noon Aide
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist Il
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide

Prov Educ Ctr Receptiont
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist Il
Sub. Mid School Noon Aide
Sub. Mid School Noon Aide
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide

Sub. Elem. Noon Aide

Sub. Elem. Noon Aide

Sub. Elem. Noon Aide

Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

$1,211
$1,210
$1,086
$985
$900
$900
$900
$847
$779
$464
$307
$288
$255
$124
$119
$105
$79
$75
$56
$40
$36
$36
$34
$14

$0
$0
$0
$0
$11,360
$17,360
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$14
$0
$0
$0
$0
$7
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



