Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Human Resource		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$128,445	\$25,589
Assistant Supt Human Resources		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$119,102	\$10,215
Senior Admin. Assistant		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$70,918	\$22,477
H.R. Specialist Cert.		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$62,991	\$7,267
Administrative Secretary		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$61,123	\$21,599
Personnel Clerk III		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$58,374	\$25,718
Personnel Clerk II		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$55,310	\$15,877
Education Center Recept.		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$42,056	\$12,053
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist II		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$17,785	\$1,034
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist II		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$11,812	\$0
Retired Cert. Staff		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$10,500	\$0
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist II		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$9,767	\$0
Classified Early Retiree		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$8,965	\$0
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$8,846	\$0
Classified Early Retiree		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$8,081	\$0
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist II		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$6,121	\$0
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$5,479	\$0
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$4,814	\$0
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist II		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$4,640	\$0
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist II		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$4,052	\$0
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist II		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$4,009	\$0
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist II		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$3,404	\$0
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist II		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$3,206	\$0
Retired Cert. Staff		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$2,250	\$0
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist II		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$2,122	\$244
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$1,830	\$0
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$1,803	\$0
Sub. Mid School Noon Aide		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$1,621	\$0
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide		Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$1,442	\$0

Sub. Elem. Noon Aide	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$1,211	\$0
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$1,210	\$0
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$1,086	\$0
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist II	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$985	\$0
Pers Commission Mbr	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$900	\$11,360
Pers Commission Mbr	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$900	\$17,360
Pers Commission Mbr	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$900	\$0
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$847	\$0
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist II	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$779	\$0
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$464	\$0
Sub. Mid School Noon Aide	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$307	\$0
Sub. Mid School Noon Aide	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$288	\$0
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$255	\$0
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist II	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$124	\$14
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$119	\$0
Prov Educ Ctr Receptiont	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$105	\$0
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$79	\$0
Prov/Sub Clerk Typist II	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$75	\$0
Sub. Mid School Noon Aide	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$56	\$7
Sub. Mid School Noon Aide	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$40	\$0
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$36	\$0
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$36	\$0
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$34	\$0
Sub. Elem. Noon Aide	Walnut Valley Unified	Human Resources	\$14	\$0